© 1993-2022 ELTRACE - In order to improve the quality of its products, ELTRACE SAS reserves the right to change specifications without notice
All ELTRACE brands and logos are the property of ELTRACE SAS - All other brands are the property of their respective owners
Type: Technical Datasheet
Document: FT-SRCable
Date: 10/01/2022
Version: En-Rev.2.082
Head office
12, rue des Frères LUMIÈRE

120
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
W
/
m
Temperature °C
SH-15 SH-30 SH-45 SH-60 SH-75 SH-100
Product Qualification
ATEX, UE-declaration (CE), IP67
Technical Characteristics
Thermal Characteristics
Nominal power supplied at 230 V on
insulated metal pipe
Maximum heating circuit length
REFERENCE POWER AT 10 °C - (50 °F)
SH-15-BOT 15 W/m
SH-30-BOT 30 W/m
SH-45-BOT 45 W/m
SH-60-BOT 60 W/m
SH-75-BOT 75 W/m
SH-100-BOT 100 W/m
Supply voltage 230 V (110 V on demand)
Maximum exposure temperature - power on  250 °C (482°F)
Maximum exposure temperature - power off  250 °C (482°F)
Temperature class (T-RATING) T3 (T2 pour le 75 W/m et 100 W/m)